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DEPARTMENT
OF
MAORIAFFAIRS—continued DISTRICT

MAORI
LAND
BOARDS

Combined
and

Separate
Receipts

and
Payments

Account
for
the

Year
Ended
31st
March,

1947

26

—

Totals.

Tokerau.
Waikato- Maniapoto.

Waiariki.
Tairawhiti.
Aotea.

Ikaroa.
South Island.

Receipts

Cash
balance

asat
1st

April,
1946

—
In
hand
and
in

bank

Imprests
at
Post
Office

Total
receipts Withdrawals

from
amounts

on
deposit
with

Maori
Trustee Totals

Payments

Total
payments

Deposits
with
Maori
Trustee

Cash
balances
asat
31st
March,

1947

—
In
hand
and
in

bank

Imprests
at

Post
Office

Totals

£ 22,215 2,567

£ 4,868

£ 6,310

£ 2,693 141

£ 2,107 362

£ 3,971 699

£ 1,395 1,014

£
871 351

24,782 575,419 52,000
4,868 57,431
6,310 85,699
2,834 71,460
2,469 145,777 12,000
4,670 139,337 13,500
2,409 62,051 21,500

1,222 13,6645,000

652,201
62,299
92,009
74,294

160,246
157,507

85,960
19,886

£ 516,682 92,800 40,2452,474

£ 47,758 4,000 10,541

£ 61,613 19,500 10,896

£ 57,840 12,500 3,732 222

£ 150,3063,000 6,793 147

£ 118,13433,300 5,157 916

£ 71,034 12,000 1,8851,041

£ 9,997 8,500 1,241148

652,201
62,299
92,009
74,294

160,246
157,507

85,960
19,886
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