DEPARTMENT OF MAORI AFFAIRS—continued

DISTRICT MAORI LAND BOARDS

COMBINED AND SEPARATE	$\mathbf{R}_{\mathbf{E}^{C}}$	RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE	AND PAYMENTS.	ACCOUNT		YEAR ENDED		31st March, 1947	
		Totals.	Tokerau.	Waikato- Maniapoto.	Waiariki.	Tairawhiti.	Aotea.	Ikaroa.	South Island.
Receipts Cash balance as at 1st April, 1946— In hand and in bank Imprests at Post Office		£ 22, 215 2,567	£,868	£ 6,310	£ 2,693 141	£ 2,107 362	£ 3,971 699	£ 1,395 1,014	$\begin{array}{c} x \\ 871 \\ 351 \end{array}$
Total receipts Withdrawals from amounts on deposit with	:#: 	24,782 575,419 52,000	4,868 57,431	6,310 85,699	2,834	2,469 145,777 12,000	4,670 139,337 13,500	2,409 62,051 21,500	$\begin{array}{c} 1,222\\ 13,664\\ \bar{5},000 \end{array}$
Totals		652,201	62,299	92,009	74,294	160,246	157,507	85,960	19,886
$\begin{array}{ccc} Payments & \\ \text{Total payments} & \\ \text{Deposits with Maori Trustee} & \\ \end{array}.$		£ 516,682 92,800	£ 47,758 4,000	£ 61,613 19,500	$\frac{e}{57,840}$ 12,500	£ 150,306 3,000	£ 118,134 33,300	£ 71,034 12,000	£ 9,997 8,500
Cash balances as at 31st March, 1947— In hand and in bank Imprests at Post Office	::	40,245	10,541	10,896	3,732 222	6,793 147	5,157 916	1,885	1,241
Totals	<u> </u>	652,201	62,299	92,009	74,294	160,246	157,507	85,960	19,886